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January  $     7,931,829.35  $         492,056.10  $         481,784.90  $           18,211.47  $     7,509,093.00  $         550,410.54  $         521,492.54  $           19,712.42  $   20,424,217.88  $         929,795.79  $         929,795.79  $           35,146.28  $ 35,865,140.23  $ 1,972,262.43  $  1,933,073.23  $      73,070.17  $      89,307.98 
February  $     5,165,159.65  $       (176,252.20)  $       (175,082.10)  $           (6,618.07)  $     4,423,452.00  $       (396,562.70)  $       (400,346.70)  $         (15,133.11)  $   15,784,862.43  $       (297,123.60)  $       (297,123.60)  $         (11,231.27)  $ 25,373,474.08  $  (869,938.50)  $    (872,552.40)  $    (32,982.44)  $     (40,311.92)
March  $     5,687,183.60  $         545,097.55  $         545,336.25  $           20,613.71  $     4,969,568.00  $         759,399.45  $         718,442.45  $           27,157.12  $   15,698,552.01  $         664,550.18  $         664,550.18  $           25,120.00  $ 26,355,303.61  $ 1,969,047.18  $  1,928,328.88  $      72,890.83  $      89,088.79 
April  $     4,744,418.00  $         404,752.00  $         405,384.70  $           15,323.54  $     4,946,288.00  $         575,500.62  $         552,841.12  $           20,897.39  $   15,094,979.69  $         912,513.46  $         912,513.46  $           34,493.01  $ 24,785,685.69  $ 1,892,766.08  $  1,870,739.28  $      70,713.94  $      86,428.15 
May  $     5,438,726.30  $         223,397.40  $         220,028.05  $             8,317.06  $     4,210,557.00  $         579,227.51  $         575,468.76  $           21,752.72  $   13,117,992.62  $     1,592,834.08  $     1,592,834.08  $           60,209.13  $ 22,767,275.92  $ 2,395,458.99  $  2,388,330.89  $      90,278.91  $    110,340.89 
June  $     9,535,391.60  $         (22,860.15)  $         (22,251.00)  $               (841.09)  $     2,643,370.00  $         180,052.00  $         165,931.00  $             6,272.19  $   10,199,774.61  $         305,022.65  $         305,022.65  $           11,529.86  $ 22,378,536.21  $    462,214.50  $     448,702.65  $      16,960.96  $      20,730.06 
July  $     7,086,312.15  $         807,173.30  $         807,709.70  $           30,531.43  $     2,188,434.00  $         238,720.49  $         238,320.49  $             9,008.51  $     9,586,012.65  $         212,204.75  $         212,204.75  $             8,021.34  $ 18,860,758.80  $ 1,258,098.54  $  1,258,234.94  $      47,561.28  $      58,130.45 
August  $     3,778,542.40  $         701,545.70  $         701,876.25  $           26,530.92  $     2,423,795.00  $         382,147.00  $         382,147.00  $           14,445.16  $     4,801,415.45  $         578,829.51  $         578,829.51  $           21,879.76  $ 11,003,752.85  $ 1,662,522.21  $  1,662,852.76  $      62,855.83  $      76,823.80 
September  $     5,674,147.20  $     1,007,271.40  $     1,007,935.10  $           38,099.95  $     4,068,333.00  $         856,323.85  $         822,533.85  $           31,091.78  $     8,837,956.56  $         768,911.95  $         768,911.95  $           29,064.87  $ 18,580,436.76  $ 2,632,507.20  $  2,599,380.90  $      98,256.60  $    120,091.40 
October  $     9,574,410.70  $         721,368.05  $         711,958.60  $           26,912.04  $     6,130,074.25  $         709,162.91  $         680,648.91  $           25,728.53  $     7,838,978.72  $         702,146.78  $         702,146.78  $           26,541.15  $ 23,543,463.67  $ 2,132,677.74  $  2,094,754.29  $      79,181.71  $      96,777.65 
November  $     7,631,202.60  $         809,315.10  $         807,913.20  $           30,539.12  $     4,705,056.25  $         788,898.25  $         741,222.25  $           28,018.20  $     5,800,710.49  $         313,883.75  $         313,883.75  $           11,864.81  $ 18,136,969.34  $ 1,912,097.10  $  1,863,019.20  $      70,422.13  $      86,071.49 
December  $     6,400,857.45  $         722,797.75  $         723,473.80  $           27,347.31  $     4,756,913.00  $         562,965.00  $         548,710.00  $           20,741.24  $     4,924,621.92  $         364,787.66  $         364,787.66  $           13,788.97  $ 16,082,392.37  $ 1,650,550.41  $  1,636,971.46  $      61,877.52  $      75,628.08 

Total $78,648,181.00 $6,235,662.00 $6,216,067.45 $234,967.39 $52,974,933.50 $5,786,244.92 $5,547,411.67 $209,692.16 $132,110,075.03 $7,048,356.96 $7,048,356.96 $266,427.89 $263,733,189.53 $19,070,263.88 $18,811,836.08 $711,087.44  $    869,106.83 

NOTE 1:

Calendar Year 2022
MGM GRAND DETROIT MOTORCITY CASINO GREEKTOWN CASINO All Detroit Casinos

Negative State/City Wagering Tax numbers (i.e. negative tax liability) are the result of a negative QAGR total for the month, causing no tax payments to be remitted.  The negative tax liability is used to offset future tax liability payments.
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